Tuesday March 26™: Freestyle
K-12: 7:00-8:00pm
Thursday March 28": Greco
K-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Tuesday April 2": Freestyle
K-12: 7:00-8:00pm
Thursday April 4": Greco
K-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Tuesday April 9": Freestyle
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm
Thursday April 11*: Greco
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Tuesday April 16"™: Freestyle
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm
Thursday April 18": Greco
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Tuesday April 23™: Freestyle
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Thursday April 25": Greco
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Tuesday April 30™: Freestyle
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Thursday May 2"™: Greco
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Tuesday May 7*: Freestyle
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Thursday May 9': Greco
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Tuesday May 14'": Freestyle
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm

Thursday May 16": Greco
K-6: 6:00-6:45pm

7-12: 7:00-8:00pm
Additional Practice Opportunities:

- Metro Mondays & Wednesdays
o https://cdnl.sportngin.com/att
achments/document/0147/785
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df.pdf?_gl=1*rwrcqw*_ga*MTk
yNzcyMDAwWOCAXxNzZEWMTKOOT

c0*_ga_PQ25JNIPJ&*MTcxMDE
SNDk40S4xLjAuMTcxMDESNDk

40S4wWLjAUMA. . # ga=2.268763
314.2106897216.1710194985-1
927720008.1710194974
- MNELITE
o https://www.minnesotaelite.or

gl
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